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MUSZYNA - NIEDZICA ZAMEK - 2021-08-31 Stage 2 

CLASSIFICATION OF STAGE 2 

DISTANCE (KM): 114 AVERAGE SPEED (KM/H): 39.895 km/h 

RANK BIB UCI ID NAT SURNAME, NAME TEAM RESULT GAP BON/PEN POINTS 

1 11 100 153 299 23 POL MACIEJUK Filip POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 02:51:27 
 
-12 20 

2 74 100 298 784 08 ITA PETRELLI Gabriele CYCLING TEAM FRIULI ASD 02:51:27 
 
-6 19 

3 82 100 153 325 49 AUT GAMPER Mario UNION RAIFFEISEN RADTEAM TIROL 02:51:27 
 
-4 18 

4 75 100 284 056 24 CRO *MIHOLJEVIC Fran CYCLING TEAM FRIULI ASD 02:51:27 
  

17 

5 71 100 301 205 04 ITA *DEBIASI Andrea CYCLING TEAM FRIULI ASD 02:51:27 
  

16 

6 141 100 154 384 41 NED BLOEM Joren SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM 02:51:27 
  

15 

7 1 100 234 248 74 NED *HABETS Jordan WPGA AMSTERDAM RACING ACADEMY 02:51:27 
 
-2 14 

8 101 100 157 918 83 NED DE LENG Mathijs WV DE JONGE RENNER 02:51:27 
 
-3 13 

9 72 100 319 677 46 ITA *DE CASSAN Davide CYCLING TEAM FRIULI ASD 02:51:27 
  

12 

10 145 100 232 192 55 NED *LUBBERS Christiaan SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM 02:51:27 
  

11 

11 73 100 294 738 36 ITA *GARZARA Mattia CYCLING TEAM FRIULI ASD 02:51:27 
  

10 

12 102 100 232 955 42 NED *ROELEN Jaap WV DE JONGE RENNER 02:51:27 
  

9 

13 12 100 153 284 08 POL PAPIERSKI Damian POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 02:51:27 
  

8 

14 115 100 549 023 84 POL *OLSZAR Antoni TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 02:51:27 
  

7 

15 163 100 507 633 16 DEN *THOROE-HANSEN Nicholas IBT-BH CARL RAS 02:51:27 
  

6 

16 121 100 361 757 28 GER BENZ-KUCH Max KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN 02:51:27 
  

5 

17 2 100 227 114 21 NED HOEKS Daan WPGA AMSTERDAM RACING ACADEMY 02:51:27 
 
-3 4 

18 131 100 584 611 73 POL *KRUKOWSKI Aleksander 
GKS "CARTUSIA" W KARTUZACH BIKE 
ATELIER 

02:51:27 
  

3 

19 112 100 158 506 89 POL GIERACKI Patryk TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 02:51:27 
  

2 

20 175 100 519 048 82 POL *FRĄTCZAK Radosław KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 02:51:27 
  

1 

21 173 100 593 973 26 POL *OŚKO Miłosz KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 02:51:27 
   

22 22 100 460 292 11 SVK COMA Richard SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TEAM 02:51:27 
   

23 13 100 584 436 92 POL *GÓRAK Dominik POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 02:51:27 
   

24 113 100 235 678 49 POL MIERZYŃSKI Piotr TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 02:51:27 
   

25 25 100 460 522 47 SVK *MERTA Filip SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TEAM 02:51:27 
   

26 122 101 025 368 62 GER TRIMBORN Sebastian KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN 02:51:27 
   

27 4 100 227 494 13 NED VAN GESTEL Luuk WPGA AMSTERDAM RACING ACADEMY 02:51:27 
   

28 114 100 583 586 18 POL *MAŁACHOWSKI Jakub TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 02:51:27 
   

29 211 100 545 375 25 POL FIJAK Jan LUKS TRÓJKA PIASECZNO 02:51:27 
   

30 132 100 539 538 08 POL *MAJEWSKI Kacper 
GKS "CARTUSIA" W KARTUZACH BIKE 
ATELIER 

02:51:27 
   

31 162 100 491 944 41 DEN *RONHEDE Thorolf IBT-BH CARL RAS 02:51:27 
   

32 182 100 223 636 35 SWE *FAGERSTROM Ludvig SWEDEN CYCLING ACADEMY 02:51:27 
   

33 63 100 350 283 00 AUT *HOFBAUER Philipp WSA KTM GRAZ 02:51:27 
   

34 151 100 551 255 85 POL *SĘDZIELEWSKI Michał KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 02:51:27 
   

35 124 100 499 866 09 GER *LOHSE Constantin KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN 02:51:27 
   

36 23 100 460 240 56 SVK GAVENDA Martin SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TEAM 02:51:27 
   

37 125 100 364 588 46 GER MEYER Maximilian KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN 02:51:27 
   

38 64 100 488 992 96 AUT *MARBLER Stefan WSA KTM GRAZ 02:51:27 
   

39 84 100 155 788 87 AUS ALBRECHT Jasper UNION RAIFFEISEN RADTEAM TIROL 02:51:27 
   

40 184 100 172 205 14 IRL *WADE Aaron SWEDEN CYCLING ACADEMY 02:51:27 
 
-3 

 
41 181 100 814 123 83 SWE *FERM Jesper SWEDEN CYCLING ACADEMY 02:51:27 
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42 55 100 360 582 17 RUS *BEREZNYAK Aleksandr GAZPROM-RUSVELO U23 02:51:27 
   

43 3 100 232 331 00 NED *KRIJNSEN Jelte WPGA AMSTERDAM RACING ACADEMY 02:51:27 
   

44 146 100 483 836 81 NED STEMAN Jip SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM 02:52:34 +1:07 
  

45 164 100 224 416 39 SWE *WALLINDER Wincent IBT-BH CARL RAS 02:51:27 
 
-1 

 
46 105 100 226 965 66 NED STAM Maikel WV DE JONGE RENNER 02:52:34 +1:07 -2 

 
47 52 100 577 068 96 RUS *GANSEVICH Bogdan GAZPROM-RUSVELO U23 02:52:34 +1:07 

  
48 144 100 233 485 87 NED *HEZEMAN Rick SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM 02:51:27 

   
49 174 100 587 792 53 POL *MUSIALIK Jakub KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 02:52:34 +1:07 

  

50 133 100 484 464 30 POL KRUKOWSKI Jan 
GKS "CARTUSIA" W KARTUZACH BIKE 
ATELIER 

02:52:34 +1:07 
  

51 104 100 227 219 29 NED *RASENBERG Martijn WV DE JONGE RENNER 02:51:27 
 
-1 

 
52 81 100 836 744 06 AUT *VESELY Florian UNION RAIFFEISEN RADTEAM TIROL 02:52:46 +1:19 

  

53 135 100 538 108 33 POL *NOCEŃ Maciej 
GKS "CARTUSIA" W KARTUZACH BIKE 
ATELIER 

02:52:50 +1:23 
  

54 24 100 460 105 18 SVK MICHALICKA Stefan SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TEAM 02:52:54 +1:27 
  

55 53 100 349 880 82 RUS YATSENKO Ivan GAZPROM-RUSVELO U23 02:51:27 
   

56 214 100 550 805 23 POL RAJTAK Mateusz LUKS TRÓJKA PIASECZNO 02:53:59 +2:32 
  

57 212 100 159 222 29 POL MIAZGA Jan LUKS TRÓJKA PIASECZNO 02:53:59 +2:32 
  

58 171 100 158 491 74 POL KOSTAŃSKI Mateusz KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 02:51:27 
   

59 152 100 158 487 70 POL PROĆ Bartlomiej KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 02:51:27 
   

60 143 100 227 943 74 NED TEN BOSKE Kars SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM 02:51:27 
   

61 14 100 535 772 25 POL *SZYMACHA Kamil POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 02:54:32 +3:05 
  

62 183 100 225 822 87 SWE *CEDERFJORD Simon SWEDEN CYCLING ACADEMY 02:54:49 +3:22 
  

63 134 100 555 883 57 POL *POMIAN Szymon 
GKS "CARTUSIA" W KARTUZACH BIKE 
ATELIER 

02:51:27 
   

64 21 100 460 432 54 SVK *VANCO Tobias SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TEAM 02:55:06 +3:39 
  

65 161 100 365 031 04 DEN MALMBERG Matias Gunnar IBT-BH CARL RAS 02:51:27 
   

66 61 100 350 558 81 AUT GRATZER Alexander WSA KTM GRAZ 02:51:27 
   

67 62 100 350 624 50 AUT GOTZINGER Valentin WSA KTM GRAZ 02:51:27 
   

68 155 100 158 477 60 POL GAŃKO Antoni KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 02:51:27 
   

69 54 100 349 429 19 RUS BELYAKOV Sergey GAZPROM-RUSVELO U23 02:51:27 
   

70 51 100 360 128 48 RUS *SENOKOSOV Oleg GAZPROM-RUSVELO U23 02:51:27 
 
-1 

 
71 5 100 228 315 58 NED *LEERKES Bram WPGA AMSTERDAM RACING ACADEMY 02:51:27 

   

 
83 100 350 394 14 AUT *LUBE Bernhard UNION RAIFFEISEN RADTEAM TIROL DNF 

   

 
103 100 156 770 02 NED HAEST Jasper WV DE JONGE RENNER DNF 

   
 

ON THE START 73 

STARTED 73 

FINISHED 71 

DISQUALIFIED 0 
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TEAM CLASSIFICATION STAGE 2 
RANK CODE TEAM COUNTRY RESULT GAP 

1 CTF CYCLING TEAM FRIULI ASD ITA 08:34:21 
 

2 POL POLISH NATIONAL TEAM POL 08:34:21 
 

3 WIE WPGA AMSTERDAM RACING ACADEMY NED 08:34:21 
 

4 CHR TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW POL 08:34:21 
 

5 SKV SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM NED 08:34:21 
 

6 REN WV DE JONGE RENNER NED 08:34:21 
 

7 KED KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN GER 08:34:21 
 

8 SVK SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TEAM SVK 08:34:21 
 

9 IBT IBT-BH CARL RAS DEN 08:34:21 
 

10 TAR KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE POL 08:34:21 
 

11 CRT GKS "CARTUSIA" W KARTUZACH BIKE ATELIER POL 08:34:21 
 

12 SCA SWEDEN CYCLING ACADEMY SWE 08:34:21 
 

13 WSA WSA KTM GRAZ AUT 08:34:21 
 

14 MOP KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY POL 08:34:21 
 

15 GAZ GAZPROM-RUSVELO U23 RUS 08:34:21 
 

16 URT UNION RAIFFEISEN RADTEAM TIROL AUT 08:35:40 +1:19 

17 TRP LUKS TRÓJKA PIASECZNO POL 08:39:25 +5:04 

 

 

MOUNTAIN PREMIE ON STAGE 2 
 
47 KM Skrudzina  
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS 

1 105 STAM Maikel WV DE JONGE RENNER 3 

2 101 DE LENG Mathijs WV DE JONGE RENNER 2 

3 25 MERTA Filip SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TEAM 1 

90 KM Przełęcz Knurowska  
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS 

1 105 STAM Maikel WV DE JONGE RENNER 3 

2 184 WADE Aaron SWEDEN CYCLING ACADEMY 2 

3 25 MERTA Filip SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TEAM 1 

115 KM Przełęcz Trybska  
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS 

1 1 HABETS Jordan WPGA AMSTERDAM RACING ACADEMY 3 

2 75 MIHOLJEVIC Fran CYCLING TEAM FRIULI ASD 2 

3 74 PETRELLI Gabriele CYCLING TEAM FRIULI ASD 1 
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SPRINT PREMIE ON STAGE 2 
 
30 KM Piwniczna  
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BON 

1 2 HOEKS Daan WPGA AMSTERDAM RACING ACADEMY 3 -3 

2 1 HABETS Jordan WPGA AMSTERDAM RACING ACADEMY 2 -2 

3 164 WALLINDER Wincent IBT-BH CARL RAS 1 -1 

61 KM Łącko  
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BON 

1 184 WADE Aaron SWEDEN CYCLING ACADEMY 3 -3 

2 105 STAM Maikel WV DE JONGE RENNER 2 -2 

3 51 SENOKOSOV Oleg GAZPROM-RUSVELO U23 1 -1 

108 KM Nowa Biała  
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BON 

1 101 DE LENG Mathijs WV DE JONGE RENNER 3 -3 

2 11 MACIEJUK Filip POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 2 -2 

3 104 RASENBERG Martijn WV DE JONGE RENNER 1 -1 
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INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION - in memory of Wacław Felczak 

DISTANCE (KM): 255 AVERAGE SPEED (KM/H): 40.302 km/h 

RANK BIB UCI ID NAT SURNAME, NAME TEAM RESULT GAP 

1 11 100 153 299 23 POL MACIEJUK Filip POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 06:19:26 
 

2 2 100 227 114 21 NED HOEKS Daan WPGA AMSTERDAM RACING ACADEMY 06:19:26 
 

3 75 100 284 056 24 CRO *MIHOLJEVIC Fran CYCLING TEAM FRIULI ASD 06:19:30 +4 

4 1 100 234 248 74 NED *HABETS Jordan WPGA AMSTERDAM RACING ACADEMY 06:19:40 +14 

5 141 100 154 384 41 NED BLOEM Joren SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM 06:19:41 +15 

6 82 100 153 325 49 AUT GAMPER Mario UNION RAIFFEISEN RADTEAM TIROL 06:19:44 +18 

7 164 100 224 416 39 SWE *WALLINDER Wincent IBT-BH CARL RAS 06:19:44 +18 

8 62 100 350 624 50 AUT GOTZINGER Valentin WSA KTM GRAZ 06:19:46 +20 

9 101 100 157 918 83 NED DE LENG Mathijs WV DE JONGE RENNER 06:19:46 +20 

10 104 100 227 219 29 NED *RASENBERG Martijn WV DE JONGE RENNER 06:19:48 +22 

11 4 100 227 494 13 NED VAN GESTEL Luuk WPGA AMSTERDAM RACING ACADEMY 06:19:53 +27 

12 3 100 232 331 00 NED *KRIJNSEN Jelte WPGA AMSTERDAM RACING ACADEMY 06:19:53 +27 

13 143 100 227 943 74 NED TEN BOSKE Kars SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM 06:19:57 +31 

14 53 100 349 880 82 RUS YATSENKO Ivan GAZPROM-RUSVELO U23 06:19:59 +33 

15 5 100 228 315 58 NED *LEERKES Bram WPGA AMSTERDAM RACING ACADEMY 06:20:02 +36 

16 74 100 298 784 08 ITA PETRELLI Gabriele CYCLING TEAM FRIULI ASD 06:20:11 +45 

17 12 100 153 284 08 POL PAPIERSKI Damian POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 06:20:13 +47 

18 102 100 232 955 42 NED *ROELEN Jaap WV DE JONGE RENNER 06:20:18 +52 

19 131 100 584 611 73 POL *KRUKOWSKI Aleksander GKS "CARTUSIA" W KARTUZACH BIKE ATELIER 06:20:20 +54 

20 163 100 507 633 16 DEN *THOROE-HANSEN Nicholas IBT-BH CARL RAS 06:20:21 +55 

21 55 100 360 582 17 RUS *BEREZNYAK Aleksandr GAZPROM-RUSVELO U23 06:20:24 +58 

22 151 100 551 255 85 POL *SĘDZIELEWSKI Michał KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 06:20:25 +59 

23 121 100 361 757 28 GER BENZ-KUCH Max KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN 06:20:27 +1:01 

24 112 100 158 506 89 POL GIERACKI Patryk TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 06:20:27 +1:01 

25 13 100 584 436 92 POL *GÓRAK Dominik POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 06:20:27 +1:01 

26 171 100 158 491 74 POL KOSTAŃSKI Mateusz KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 06:20:28 +1:02 

27 144 100 233 485 87 NED *HEZEMAN Rick SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM 06:20:29 +1:03 

28 113 100 235 678 49 POL MIERZYŃSKI Piotr TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 06:20:31 +1:05 

29 72 100 319 677 46 ITA *DE CASSAN Davide CYCLING TEAM FRIULI ASD 06:20:31 +1:05 

30 63 100 350 283 00 AUT *HOFBAUER Philipp WSA KTM GRAZ 06:20:31 +1:05 

31 61 100 350 558 81 AUT GRATZER Alexander WSA KTM GRAZ 06:20:33 +1:07 

32 132 100 539 538 08 POL *MAJEWSKI Kacper GKS "CARTUSIA" W KARTUZACH BIKE ATELIER 06:20:34 +1:08 

33 173 100 593 973 26 POL *OŚKO Miłosz KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 06:20:38 +1:12 

34 134 100 555 883 57 POL *POMIAN Szymon GKS "CARTUSIA" W KARTUZACH BIKE ATELIER 06:20:39 +1:13 

35 145 100 232 192 55 NED *LUBBERS Christiaan SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM 06:20:41 +1:15 

36 152 100 158 487 70 POL PROĆ Bartlomiej KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 06:20:42 +1:16 

37 122 101 025 368 62 GER TRIMBORN Sebastian KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN 06:20:48 +1:22 

38 175 100 519 048 82 POL *FRĄTCZAK Radosław KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 06:20:54 +1:28 

39 25 100 460 522 47 SVK *MERTA Filip SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TEAM 06:20:58 +1:32 

40 162 100 491 944 41 DEN *RONHEDE Thorolf IBT-BH CARL RAS 06:20:59 +1:33 

41 125 100 364 588 46 GER MEYER Maximilian KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN 06:20:59 +1:33 

42 161 100 365 031 04 DEN MALMBERG Matias Gunnar IBT-BH CARL RAS 06:21:05 +1:39 

43 73 100 294 738 36 ITA *GARZARA Mattia CYCLING TEAM FRIULI ASD 06:21:10 +1:44 

44 114 100 583 586 18 POL *MAŁACHOWSKI Jakub TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 06:21:14 +1:48 

45 84 100 155 788 87 AUS ALBRECHT Jasper UNION RAIFFEISEN RADTEAM TIROL 06:21:22 +1:56 

46 54 100 349 429 19 RUS BELYAKOV Sergey GAZPROM-RUSVELO U23 06:21:28 +2:02 
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47 105 100 226 965 66 NED STAM Maikel WV DE JONGE RENNER 06:21:32 +2:06 

48 211 100 545 375 25 POL FIJAK Jan LUKS TRÓJKA PIASECZNO 06:21:45 +2:19 

49 146 100 483 836 81 NED STEMAN Jip SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM 06:21:47 +2:21 

50 174 100 587 792 53 POL *MUSIALIK Jakub KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 06:21:48 +2:22 

51 115 100 549 023 84 POL *OLSZAR Antoni TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 06:21:49 +2:23 

52 22 100 460 292 11 SVK COMA Richard SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TEAM 06:21:55 +2:29 

53 24 100 460 105 18 SVK MICHALICKA Stefan SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TEAM 06:22:11 +2:45 

54 133 100 484 464 30 POL KRUKOWSKI Jan GKS "CARTUSIA" W KARTUZACH BIKE ATELIER 06:22:37 +3:11 

55 182 100 223 636 35 SWE *FAGERSTROM Ludvig SWEDEN CYCLING ACADEMY 06:23:08 +3:42 

56 212 100 159 222 29 POL MIAZGA Jan LUKS TRÓJKA PIASECZNO 06:23:21 +3:55 

57 155 100 158 477 60 POL GAŃKO Antoni KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 06:23:58 +4:32 

58 124 100 499 866 09 GER *LOHSE Constantin KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN 06:25:35 +6:09 

59 184 100 172 205 14 IRL *WADE Aaron SWEDEN CYCLING ACADEMY 06:26:16 +6:50 

60 51 100 360 128 48 RUS *SENOKOSOV Oleg GAZPROM-RUSVELO U23 06:26:20 +6:54 

61 71 100 301 205 04 ITA *DEBIASI Andrea CYCLING TEAM FRIULI ASD 06:27:17 +7:51 

62 52 100 577 068 96 RUS *GANSEVICH Bogdan GAZPROM-RUSVELO U23 06:27:37 +8:11 

63 64 100 488 992 96 AUT *MARBLER Stefan WSA KTM GRAZ 06:29:12 +9:46 

64 181 100 814 123 83 SWE *FERM Jesper SWEDEN CYCLING ACADEMY 06:29:26 +10:00 

65 14 100 535 772 25 POL *SZYMACHA Kamil POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 06:29:27 +10:01 

66 23 100 460 240 56 SVK GAVENDA Martin SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TEAM 06:29:37 +10:11 

67 21 100 460 432 54 SVK *VANCO Tobias SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TEAM 06:29:53 +10:27 

68 135 100 538 108 33 POL *NOCEŃ Maciej GKS "CARTUSIA" W KARTUZACH BIKE ATELIER 06:30:14 +10:48 

69 81 100 836 744 06 AUT *VESELY Florian UNION RAIFFEISEN RADTEAM TIROL 06:30:50 +11:24 

70 214 100 550 805 23 POL RAJTAK Mateusz LUKS TRÓJKA PIASECZNO 06:32:06 +12:40 

71 183 100 225 822 87 SWE *CEDERFJORD Simon SWEDEN CYCLING ACADEMY 06:34:39 +15:13 

 

CLASSIFICATION OF COMPETITORS 19-20 YEARS OLD - Eustream 
RANK BIB UCI ID SURNAME, NAME TEAM RESULT GAP 

1 75 100 284 056 24 MIHOLJEVIC Fran CYCLING TEAM FRIULI ASD 06:19:30 
 

2 1 100 234 248 74 HABETS Jordan WPGA AMSTERDAM RACING ACADEMY 06:19:40 +10 

3 164 100 224 416 39 WALLINDER Wincent IBT-BH CARL RAS 06:19:44 +14 

4 104 100 227 219 29 RASENBERG Martijn WV DE JONGE RENNER 06:19:48 +18 

5 3 100 232 331 00 KRIJNSEN Jelte WPGA AMSTERDAM RACING ACADEMY 06:19:53 +23 

6 5 100 228 315 58 LEERKES Bram WPGA AMSTERDAM RACING ACADEMY 06:20:02 +32 

7 102 100 232 955 42 ROELEN Jaap WV DE JONGE RENNER 06:20:18 +48 

8 131 100 584 611 73 KRUKOWSKI Aleksander GKS "CARTUSIA" W KARTUZACH BIKE ATELIER 06:20:20 +50 

9 163 100 507 633 16 THOROE-HANSEN Nicholas IBT-BH CARL RAS 06:20:21 +51 

10 55 100 360 582 17 BEREZNYAK Aleksandr GAZPROM-RUSVELO U23 06:20:24 +54 

11 151 100 551 255 85 SĘDZIELEWSKI Michał KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 06:20:25 +55 

12 13 100 584 436 92 GÓRAK Dominik POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 06:20:27 +57 

13 144 100 233 485 87 HEZEMAN Rick SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM 06:20:29 +59 

14 72 100 319 677 46 DE CASSAN Davide CYCLING TEAM FRIULI ASD 06:20:31 +1:01 

15 63 100 350 283 00 HOFBAUER Philipp WSA KTM GRAZ 06:20:31 +1:01 

16 132 100 539 538 08 MAJEWSKI Kacper GKS "CARTUSIA" W KARTUZACH BIKE ATELIER 06:20:34 +1:04 

17 173 100 593 973 26 OŚKO Miłosz KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 06:20:38 +1:08 

18 134 100 555 883 57 POMIAN Szymon GKS "CARTUSIA" W KARTUZACH BIKE ATELIER 06:20:39 +1:09 

19 145 100 232 192 55 LUBBERS Christiaan SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM 06:20:41 +1:11 

20 175 100 519 048 82 FRĄTCZAK Radosław KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 06:20:54 +1:24 

21 25 100 460 522 47 MERTA Filip SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TEAM 06:20:58 +1:28 



 

 

 

2021-09-01   7 

22 162 100 491 944 41 RONHEDE Thorolf IBT-BH CARL RAS 06:20:59 +1:29 

23 73 100 294 738 36 GARZARA Mattia CYCLING TEAM FRIULI ASD 06:21:10 +1:40 

24 114 100 583 586 18 MAŁACHOWSKI Jakub TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 06:21:14 +1:44 

25 174 100 587 792 53 MUSIALIK Jakub KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 06:21:48 +2:18 

26 115 100 549 023 84 OLSZAR Antoni TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 06:21:49 +2:19 

27 182 100 223 636 35 FAGERSTROM Ludvig SWEDEN CYCLING ACADEMY 06:23:08 +3:38 

28 124 100 499 866 09 LOHSE Constantin KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN 06:25:35 +6:05 

29 184 100 172 205 14 WADE Aaron SWEDEN CYCLING ACADEMY 06:26:16 +6:46 

30 51 100 360 128 48 SENOKOSOV Oleg GAZPROM-RUSVELO U23 06:26:20 +6:50 

31 71 100 301 205 04 DEBIASI Andrea CYCLING TEAM FRIULI ASD 06:27:17 +7:47 

32 52 100 577 068 96 GANSEVICH Bogdan GAZPROM-RUSVELO U23 06:27:37 +8:07 

33 64 100 488 992 96 MARBLER Stefan WSA KTM GRAZ 06:29:12 +9:42 

34 181 100 814 123 83 FERM Jesper SWEDEN CYCLING ACADEMY 06:29:26 +9:56 

35 14 100 535 772 25 SZYMACHA Kamil POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 06:29:27 +9:57 

36 21 100 460 432 54 VANCO Tobias SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TEAM 06:29:53 +10:23 

37 135 100 538 108 33 NOCEŃ Maciej GKS "CARTUSIA" W KARTUZACH BIKE ATELIER 06:30:14 +10:44 

38 81 100 836 744 06 VESELY Florian UNION RAIFFEISEN RADTEAM TIROL 06:30:50 +11:20 

39 183 100 225 822 87 CEDERFJORD Simon SWEDEN CYCLING ACADEMY 06:34:39 +15:09 

 

TEAM CLASSIFICATION - Polska Organizacja Turystyczna 
RANK CODE TEAM COUNTRY RESULT GAP 

1 WIE WPGA AMSTERDAM RACING ACADEMY NED 18:59:09 
 

2 REN WV DE JONGE RENNER NED 18:59:53 +44 

3 SKV SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM NED 19:00:09 +1:00 

4 POL POLISH NATIONAL TEAM POL 19:00:20 +1:11 

5 CTF CYCLING TEAM FRIULI ASD ITA 19:00:24 +1:15 

6 IBT IBT-BH CARL RAS DEN 19:00:36 +1:27 

7 WSA WSA KTM GRAZ AUT 19:00:44 +1:35 

8 CRT GKS "CARTUSIA" W KARTUZACH BIKE ATELIER POL 19:01:33 +2:24 

9 TAR KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE POL 19:01:36 +2:27 

10 GAZ GAZPROM-RUSVELO U23 RUS 19:01:51 +2:42 

11 CHR TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW POL 19:02:01 +2:52 

12 KED KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN GER 19:02:01 +2:52 

13 SVK SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TEAM SVK 19:03:20 +4:11 

14 MOP KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY POL 19:04:59 +5:50 

15 URT UNION RAIFFEISEN RADTEAM TIROL AUT 19:10:11 +11:02 

16 TRP LUKS TRÓJKA PIASECZNO POL 19:17:09 +18:00 

17 SCA SWEDEN CYCLING ACADEMY SWE 19:18:33 +19:24 

 

POINT CLASSIFICATION - GAZ-SYSTEM 
 
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS 

1 11 MACIEJUK Filip POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 56 

2 75 MIHOLJEVIC Fran CYCLING TEAM FRIULI ASD 55 

3 141 BLOEM Joren SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM 44 

4 1 HABETS Jordan WPGA AMSTERDAM RACING ACADEMY 43 

5 2 HOEKS Daan WPGA AMSTERDAM RACING ACADEMY 42 

6 82 GAMPER Mario UNION RAIFFEISEN RADTEAM TIROL 36 

7 101 DE LENG Mathijs WV DE JONGE RENNER 33 
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8 74 PETRELLI Gabriele CYCLING TEAM FRIULI ASD 29 

9 62 GOTZINGER Valentin WSA KTM GRAZ 25 

10 102 ROELEN Jaap WV DE JONGE RENNER 22 

11 164 WALLINDER Wincent IBT-BH CARL RAS 20 

12 104 RASENBERG Martijn WV DE JONGE RENNER 20 

13 72 DE CASSAN Davide CYCLING TEAM FRIULI ASD 19 

14 12 PAPIERSKI Damian POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 19 

15 4 VAN GESTEL Luuk WPGA AMSTERDAM RACING ACADEMY 18 

16 71 DEBIASI Andrea CYCLING TEAM FRIULI ASD 16 

17 5 LEERKES Bram WPGA AMSTERDAM RACING ACADEMY 16 

18 3 KRIJNSEN Jelte WPGA AMSTERDAM RACING ACADEMY 14 

19 184 WADE Aaron SWEDEN CYCLING ACADEMY 13 

20 143 TEN BOSKE Kars SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM 12 

21 145 LUBBERS Christiaan SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM 11 

22 53 YATSENKO Ivan GAZPROM-RUSVELO U23 11 

23 73 GARZARA Mattia CYCLING TEAM FRIULI ASD 10 

24 163 THOROE-HANSEN Nicholas IBT-BH CARL RAS 9 

25 115 OLSZAR Antoni TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 7 

26 121 BENZ-KUCH Max KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN 5 

27 64 MARBLER Stefan WSA KTM GRAZ 5 

28 161 MALMBERG Matias Gunnar IBT-BH CARL RAS 5 

29 131 KRUKOWSKI Aleksander GKS "CARTUSIA" W KARTUZACH BIKE ATELIER 4 

30 55 BEREZNYAK Aleksandr GAZPROM-RUSVELO U23 4 

31 112 GIERACKI Patryk TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 2 

32 175 FRĄTCZAK Radosław KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 1 

 

MOUNTAIN CLASSIFICATION - MAŁOPOLSKA 
 
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS 

1 101 DE LENG Mathijs WV DE JONGE RENNER 14 

2 105 STAM Maikel WV DE JONGE RENNER 6 

3 62 GOTZINGER Valentin WSA KTM GRAZ 4 

4 1 HABETS Jordan WPGA AMSTERDAM RACING ACADEMY 3 

5 82 GAMPER Mario UNION RAIFFEISEN RADTEAM TIROL 3 

6 141 BLOEM Joren SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM 3 

7 11 MACIEJUK Filip POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 2 

8 75 MIHOLJEVIC Fran CYCLING TEAM FRIULI ASD 2 

9 25 MERTA Filip SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TEAM 2 

10 54 BELYAKOV Sergey GAZPROM-RUSVELO U23 2 

11 2 HOEKS Daan WPGA AMSTERDAM RACING ACADEMY 1 

12 4 VAN GESTEL Luuk WPGA AMSTERDAM RACING ACADEMY 1 

13 74 PETRELLI Gabriele CYCLING TEAM FRIULI ASD 1 

14 12 PAPIERSKI Damian POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 1 

15 112 GIERACKI Patryk TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 1 

16 212 MIAZGA Jan LUKS TRÓJKA PIASECZNO 1 

17 184 WADE Aaron SWEDEN CYCLING ACADEMY 1 
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ACTIVE CLASSIFICATION - LOTTO 
 
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS 

1 101 DE LENG Mathijs WV DE JONGE RENNER 6 

2 2 HOEKS Daan WPGA AMSTERDAM RACING ACADEMY 3 

3 82 GAMPER Mario UNION RAIFFEISEN RADTEAM TIROL 3 

4 144 HEZEMAN Rick SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM 3 

5 184 WADE Aaron SWEDEN CYCLING ACADEMY 3 

6 11 MACIEJUK Filip POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 2 

7 75 MIHOLJEVIC Fran CYCLING TEAM FRIULI ASD 2 

8 1 HABETS Jordan WPGA AMSTERDAM RACING ACADEMY 2 

9 62 GOTZINGER Valentin WSA KTM GRAZ 2 

10 12 PAPIERSKI Damian POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 2 

11 105 STAM Maikel WV DE JONGE RENNER 2 

12 164 WALLINDER Wincent IBT-BH CARL RAS 1 

13 104 RASENBERG Martijn WV DE JONGE RENNER 1 

14 4 VAN GESTEL Luuk WPGA AMSTERDAM RACING ACADEMY 1 

15 51 SENOKOSOV Oleg GAZPROM-RUSVELO U23 1 

 

 

COMMISSAIRES PANEL COMMUNIQUE 

2.6.027 Incident in the las 3 kilometres 
Riders affected will be credited with the time of the rider or riders in whosecompany they were riding at the moment of the incident. 
 
Zawodnicy uczestniczący w kraksie na ostatnich 3 km otrzymali czas zawodników z którymi jechali w momencie wypadku. 
 

 
Miguel Echezortu 

President of the Commissaires Pannel 



 

 

 

2021-09-01   10 

JERSEY HOLDERS AFTER STAGE 2 

 
INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION - white 

 

IN MEMORY OF WACŁAW FELCZAK 

 
Maciejuk Filip (11) 

POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 

 
POINT CLASSIFICATION - orange 

 

GAZ-SYSTEM 

 
Maciejuk Filip (11) 

POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 
 

 
MOUNTAIN CLASSIFICATION - green 

 

MAŁOPOLSKA 

 
De Leng Mathijs (101) 

WV DE JONGE RENNER 

 
ACTIVE CLASSIFICATION - blue 

 

LOTTO 

 
De Leng Mathijs (101) 

WV DE JONGE RENNER 
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CLASSIFICATION OF COMPETITORS 19-20 YEARS OLD - black 

 

EUSTREAM 

 
Miholjevic Fran (75) 

CYCLING TEAM FRIULI ASD 

 


